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ALASKA

In-Session

Representative Mia Costello

Alaska House of Representatives

State Capitol, Room 412

Juneau, AK 99801

Phone: (907) 465-4968

Fax: (907) 465-2040
representative_mia_costello@legis.state.ak.us

Representative Neal Foster

Alaska House of Representatives

State Capitol, Room 434

Juneau, AK 99801

Phone: (907) 465-3789

Fax: (907) 465-3242
representative_neal_foster@legis.state.ak.us

Senator Linda Menard

Alaska State Senate

State Capitol, Room 9

Juneau, AK 99801

Phone: (907) 465-6600

Fax: (907) 465-3805
senator_linda_menard@legis.state.ak.us

Out-of-Session

716 West 4t Ave., Suite 630
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone: (907) 269-0117

Fax: (907) 269-0119

103 E. Front St.

Nome, AK 99762
Phone: (907) 443-5036
Fax: (907) 443-2162

600 E. Railroad Ave.
Wasilla, AK 99654
Phone: (907) 376-3370
Fax: (907) 376-3157
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Out-of-session addresses were included only in cases where legislators listed them on public sites. If you would like to add an address or
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ARIZONA

In-Session Out-of-Session

Representative Brenda Barton
Arizona House of Representatives
1700 W. Washington, Room 123
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Phone: (602) 926-4129

Fax: (602) 417-3010
bbarton@azleg.gov

Representative David Burnell Smith
Arizona House of Representatives
1700 W. Washington, Room 345
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Phone: (602) 926-4916

Fax: (602) 417-3150
dsmith@azleg.gov

Representative Ted Vogt
Arizona House of Representatives
1700 W. Washington, Room 307
Phoenix, AZ 85007

Phone: (602) 926-3235

Fax: (602) 417-3030
tvogt@azleg.gov
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Out-of-session addresses were included only in cases where legislators listed them on public sites. If you would like to add an address or
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CALIFORNIA

In-Session Out-of-Session

Assemblymember Alyson Huber
California State Assembly

State Capitol

PO Box 942849

Sacramento, CA 94249-0010

Phone: (916) 319-2010

Fax: (916) 319-2110
assemblymember.huber@assembly.ca.gov

Assemblymember Henry Perea
California State Assembly

State Capitol Hugh Burns State Building

PO Box 942849 2550 Mariposa Mall, Suite 5031
Sacramento, CA 94249-0010 Fresno, CA 93721

Phone: (916) 319-2031 Phone: (916) 445-5532

Fax: (916) 319-2131 Fax: (916) 445-6006

assemblymember.perea@assembly.ca.gov
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Out-of-session addresses were included only in cases where legislators listed them on public sites. If you would like to add an address or
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COLORADO

In-Session Out-of-Session

Senator Kevin Grantham
Colorado State Senate

200 E. Colfax

Denver, CO 80203

Phone: (303) 866-4877
kevin.grantham.senate@state.co.us

Representative Janak Joshi
Colorado House of Representatives
200 E. Colfax

Denver, CO 80203

Phone: (303) 866-2937
janak.joshi.house@state.co.us

Representative Pete Lee
Colorado House of Representatives
200 E. Colfax

Denver, CO 80203

Phone: (303) 866-2932
pete.lee.house@state.co.us

Senator Jeanne Nicholson
Colorado State Senate

200 E. Colfax

Denver, CO 80203

Phone: (303) 866-4873
jeanne.nicholson.senate@state.co.us
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Out-of-session addresses were included only in cases where legislators listed them on public sites. If you would like to add an address or
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HAWAII

In-Session Out-of-Session

Representative Henry Aquino
Hawaii House of Representatives
Hawaii State Capitol, Room 419
415 South Beretania Street
Honolulu, HI 96813

Phone: (808) 586-6520

Fax: (808) 586-6521
repaquino@capitol.nawaii.gov

Representative Isaac Choy
Hawaii House of Representatives
Hawaii State Capitol, Room 323
415 South Beretania Street
Honolulu, HI 96813

Phone: (808) 586-8475

Fax: (808) 586-8479
repchoy@capitol.hawaii.gov

Representative Mark Nakashima
Hawaii House of Representatives
Hawaii State Capitol, Room 406
415 South Beretania Street
Honolulu, HI 96813

Phone: (808) 586-6680

Fax: (808) 586-6684
repnakashima@capitol.hawaii.gov
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IDAHO

In-Session

Representative Brian Cronin
Idaho House of Representatives
PO Box 83720

Boise, ID 83720-0054

Phone: (208) 332-1076

Fax: (208) 334-5397
bcronin@house.idaho.gov

Senator Lee Heider
Idaho State Senate

PO Box 83720

Boise, ID 83720-0081
Phone: (208) 334-2475
Fax: (208) 334-2125
lheider@senate.idaho.gov

Senator Melinda Smyser
Idaho State Senate

PO Box 83720

Boise, ID 83720-0081
Phone: (208) 332-1422

Fax: (208) 334-5397
msmyser@senate.idaho.gov

Representative Jeff Thompson
Idaho House of Representatives
PO Box 83720

Boise, ID 83720-0038

Phone: (208) 332-1081

Fax: (208) 334-5397
jthompson@house.idaho.gov

(:>

Out-of-Session

825 E. Jefferson St.
Boise, ID 83712
Business: (208) 429-8493
Home: (208) 344-8849

1631 Richmond Dr.
Twin Falls, ID 83301
Home: (208) 734-8864

26298 Lee Lane
Parma, ID 83660
Home: (208) 722-6658
Fax: (208) 332-3062

1739 Peggy’s Lane
Idaho Falls, ID 83402
Home: (208) 524-7376
Fax: (208) 524-7376
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MONTANA

In-Session

Representative Liz Bangerter
Montana House of Representatives
PO Box 200400

Helena, MT 59620-0400

Phone: (406) 444-4800
liz@lizb4house.com

Representative Randy Brodehl
Montana House of Representatives
PO Box 200400

Helena, MT 59620-0400

Phone: (406) 444-4800
brodehl@centurytel.net

Representative Kathleen Williams
Montana House of Representatives
PO Box 200400

Helena, MT 59620-0400

Phone: (406) 444-4800
kathleenhd65@bresnan.net

Out-of-Session

3419 Blackhawk St.
Helena, MT 59602-0550
Home: (406) 442-6071

16 White Bark

Kalispell, MT 59901-2122
Home: (406) 257-9895
Cell: (406) 751-1612

PO Box 548
Bozeman, MT 59771-0548
Cell: (406) 570-1917
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Out-of-session addresses were included only in cases where legislators listed them on public sites. If you would like to add an address or
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NEVADA

In-Session

Assemblymember Teresa Benitez-Thompson

Nevada State Assembly

Legislative Building

401 S. Carson Street, Room 4107
Carson City, NV 89701

Phone: (775) 684-8845
tbenitezthompson@asm.state.nv.us

Assemblymember Irene Bustamante Adams
Nevada State Assembly

Legislative Building

401 S. Carson Street, Room 4117

Carson City, NV 89701

Phone: (775) 684-8803

Fax: (775) 684-8533
ibustamanteadams@asm.state.nv.us

Assemblymember Jason Frierson
Nevada State Assembly

Legislative Building

401 S. Carson Street, Room 3134
Carson City, NV 89701

Phone: (775) 684-8537
frierson@asm.state.nv.us

Assemblymember Pat Hickey
Nevada State Assembly
Legislative Building

401 S. Carson Street, Room 4112
Carson City, NV 89701

Phone: (775) 684-8837

Fax: (775) 684-1353
phickey@asm.state.nv.us

Out-of-Session

1201 Joshua Dr.
Reno, NV 89509-2217
Cell (775) 247-7665

3800 Reflection Way
Las Vegas, NV 89147-4442
Home: (702) 542-3900

PO Box 31623
Las Vegas, NV 89173-1623
Cell: (702) 280-2981

1180 Forest St.

Reno, NV 89509-2707
Cell: (775) 762-8006
Fax: (775) 329-7802
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In-Session Out-of-Session

Senator Tim Eichenberg
New Mexico State Senate

State Capitol Building 7800 Charger Trail NE
490 Old Santa Fe Trall Albuquerque, NM 87109
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Business: (505) 710-1305

Phone: (505) 986-4859
tim.eichenberg@nmlegis.qov

Representative Rodolpho Martinez
New Mexico House of Representatives

State Capitol Building PO Box 164

490 Old Santa Fe Trail Bayard, NM 88023
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Business: (575) 537-8609
Phone: (505) 986-4235 Cell: (575) 537-3105

rudy s martinez@msn.com

Representative Bob Wooley
New Mexico House of Representatives

State Capitol Building 4504 Verde Drive
490 Old Santa Fe Trail Roswell, NM 88201
Santa Fe, NM 87501 Home: (575) 627-6277

Phone: (505) 986-4453
bobwooley66@gmail.com

OREGON

In-Session Out-of-Session
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Out-of-session addresses were included only in cases where legislators listed them on public sites. If you would like to add an address or
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Representative Michael Dembrow
Oregon House of Representatives

900 Court Street NE, H487 PO Box 13162
Salem, OR 97301 Portland, OR 97213
Phone: (503) 986-1445 Business: (503) 281-0608

rep.michaeldembrow@state.or.us

Senator Alan Olsen
Oregon State Senate

900 Court Street NE, S-425
Salem, OR 97301

Phone: (503) 986-1720
sen.alanolsen@state.or.us

Senator Chuck Thomsen
Oregon State Senate

900 Court Street NE, S-316
Salem, OR 97301

Phone: (503) 986-1726
sen.chuckthomsen@state.or.us
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WASHINGTON

In-Session Out-of-Session

Senator Nick Harper

Washington State Senate

226 John A. Cherberg Building 1620 Lombard Ave.

P.O. Box 40438 Everett, WA 98201
Olympia, WA 98504-0438 Business: (425) 339-1702

Phone: (360) 786-7674
Fax: (360) 786-1999
nick.harper@leg.wa.qov

Representative Laurie Jinkins
Washington House of Representatives

103 Modular Building C 7406 27t St. W, Suite 207
P.O. Box 40600 University Place, WA 98466
Olympia, WA 98504-0600 Business: (253) 566-5610

Phone: (360) 786-7930
laurie.jinkins@leg.wa.gov

Representative J.T. Wilcox
Washington House of Representatives
106 Modular Building G

P.O. Box 40600

Olympia, WA 98504-0600

Phone: (360) 786-7912
t.wilcox@leg.wa.gov
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WYOMING

In-Session

Representative Gregg Blikre
Wyoming House of Representatives
213 State Capitol Building
Cheyenne, WY 82002

Phone: (307) 777-7881

Fax: (307) 777-5466
gblikre@wyoming.com

Senator Leland Christensen
Wyoming State Senate

213 State Capitol Building
Cheyenne, WY 82002
Phone: (307) 777-7881

Fax: (307) 777-5466
Ichristensen@wyoming.com

Representative Mike Greear
Wyoming House of Representatives
213 State Capitol Building
Cheyenne, WY 82002

Phone: (307) 777-7881

Fax: (307) 777-5466
mgreear@rtconnect.net

Senator Leslie Nutting
Wyoming State Senate
213 State Capitol Building
Cheyenne, WY 82002
Phone: (307) 777-7881
Fax: (307) 777-5466
Inutting@wyoming.com

Out-of-Session

110 East Hogeye Dr.
Gillette, WY 82716
Home: (307) 682-5311
Business: (307) 686-3314

220 West Alta
Alta, WY 83414
Home: (307) 353-8204

PO Box 542

Worland, WY 82401
Business: (307) 347-9801
Cell: (307) 388-3399

Fax: (307) 347-2859

PO Box 20931
Cheyenne, WY 82003
Cell: (307) 630-3329
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